



MACADOODLES
1499 SW MARKET STREET
12/9/2022

FDP

Engineer's Opinion of Probable Costs

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	UNIT QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE (\$)	UNIT TOTAL
1	Pavement - PCC	SY	643	\$55.00	\$35,420.00
2	Subgrade (4" Granular Base)	SY	740	\$5.00	\$3,705.00
3	Concrete Sidewalk	SY	28	\$35.00	\$980.00
4	CG-1 Straight Back Curb & Gutter	LF	186	\$18.00	\$3,366.00
5	CG-1 (Dry) Straight Back Curb & Gutter	LF	153	\$18.00	\$2,754.00
6	8" Straight Back Curb & Gutter	LF	121	\$18.00	\$2,178.00
7	Parking Blocks	EA	7	\$100.00	\$700.00
8	Signage	EA	4	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
9	Grading - Excavation	CY	43	\$5.00	\$215.00
10	Grading - Compacted Fill	CY	21	\$5.00	\$105.00
11	Silt Fence	LF	196	\$6.00	\$1,176.00
12	Filtrexx Siltsoxx ®	LF	24	\$20.00	\$480.00
13	Curb Inlet Protection	EA	2	\$90.00	\$180.00
14	Temporary Construction Exit	SY	60	\$25.00	\$1,500.00
15	Concrete Washout Pit	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
16	Full Depth Sawcut	LF	302	\$20.00	\$6,040.00
WATER MAIN SUB-TOTAL					\$60,299.00
ESTIMATE DOES NOT INCLUDE: LANDSCAPING, ROCK EXCAVATION, IRRIGATION, UTILITY(GAS, COMM, ELEC) FEES					
				SUB-TOTAL \$	60,299
				15% CONTINGENCY \$	3,015
				TOTAL \$	63,314